
ISSF World Championships Running Target 2008, CZE
Plzeň 18 10 26 10 2008Plzeň, 18.10. ‐ 26.10.2008

Results
10M Running Target ‐ 30+30

Men, 22.10.2008

Series

Rank No Name Nation 1 2 3 SubTotal 4 5 6 SubTotal Total

1 75 PRIANISHNIKOV  Vladyslav UKR  98 95 98 291 96 100 98 294 585
2 4 JANUS  Miroslav CZE  97 97 96 290 98 97 94 289 579
3 69 BERGSTROEM  Niklas SWE  100 98 97 295 97 90 96 283 578
4 67 ANDERSSON  Emil SWE  99 99 97 295 95 95 92 282 577
5 62 STEPANOV Maxim RUS 94 99 98 291 95 95 94 284 5755 62 STEPANOV  Maxim RUS  94 99 98 291 95 95 94 284 575
6 44 CZAPLA  Lukasz POL  98 97 97 292 93 94 95 282 574
7 65 PELACH  Peter SVK  94 99 98 291 96 94 92 282 573
8 60 KOLESOV  Igor RUS  96 94 98 288 95 92 97 284 572
9 71 GILCHENKO  Andrey UKR  97 95 99 291 98 88 95 281 572
10 5 JONAS  Bedrich CZE  94 97 95 286 98 95 93 286 572
11 25 SOLTI  Attila GUA  94 93 97 284 93 94 99 286 570
12 32 SIKE  Jozsef HUN  99 94 96 289 91 95 95 281 570
13 83 ZINENKO  Alexander UKR  96 98 93 287 90 94 98 282 569
14 33 SZABO  Tibor HUN  91 96 96 283 92 98 94 284 567
15 11 HOLMBERG  Krister FIN  93 95 93 281 97 96 92 285 566
16 64 JURCO  Miroslav SVK  94 94 97 285 93 94 93 280 565
17 41 KROGSTAD  Espen NOR  97 96 92 285 94 94 92 280 565
18 66 PLANOVSKY  Peter SVK  94 98 96 288 95 93 89 277 565
19 61 ROMANOV  Dmitry RUS  91 97 95 283 95 95 91 281 564
20 8 RACANSKY  Lubos CZE  94 93 97 284 91 91 97 279 563
21 17 ANGERMANN  Marco GER  94 95 93 282 90 96 95 281 563
22 18 BUSCH  Jan GER  94 94 94 282 93 95 93 281 563
23 34 TASI  Tamas HUN  95 96 95 286 94 97 86 277 563
24 39 JEONG  You Jin KOR  96 91 98 285 92 94 89 275 560
25 24 SCHOENSTEINER  Tobias GER  94 96 93 283 89 95 84 268 551
26 48 HAQ  Mohammed QAT  92 89 99 280 86 90 93 269 549
27 38 CHO  Se Jong KOR  100 83 94 277 88 93 91 272 549
28 12 HOLMSTROM  Staffan FIN  92 94 91 277 83 89 96 268 545
29 13 JETSONEN  Markku FIN  97 88 96 281 87 85 91 263 544
30 46 ABOUTEAMA  Mohamed QAT  90 91 96 277 89 88 83 260 537
31 68 BERGMAN  Mattias SWE  89 85 88 262 90 91 87 268 530
32 43 SORLIE  Tommy Andre NOR  89 90 88 267 76 84 78 238 505
33 36 ONUMA  Takamasa JPN  96 88 80 264 82 78 77 237 501



ISSF World Championships Running Target 2008, CZE
Plzeň 18 10 26 10 2008Plzeň, 18.10. ‐ 26.10.2008

Results
10M Running Target ‐ 30+30
Teams Men, 22.10.2008

Series

Rank No Name Nation 1 2 3 SubTotal 4 5 6 SubTotal Total Team

75 PRIANISHNIKOV  Vladyslav 98 95 98 291 96 100 98 294 585 1726
71 GILCHENKO  Andrey 97 95 99 291 98 88 95 281 572 1726
83 ZINENKO  Alexander 96 98 93 287 90 94 98 282 569 1726
4 JANUS  Miroslav 97 97 96 290 98 97 94 289 579 1714
5 JONAS Bedrich 94 97 95 286 98 95 93 286 572 1714CZE2

1 UKR 

5 JONAS  Bedrich 94 97 95 286 98 95 93 286 572 1714
8 RACANSKY  Lubos 94 93 97 284 91 91 97 279 563 1714
62 STEPANOV  Maxim 94 99 98 291 95 95 94 284 575 1711
60 KOLESOV  Igor 96 94 98 288 95 92 97 284 572 1711
61 ROMANOV  Dmitry 91 97 95 283 95 95 91 281 564 1711
65 PELACH  Peter 94 99 98 291 96 94 92 282 573 1703
64 JURCO  Miroslav 94 94 97 285 93 94 93 280 565 1703
66 PLANOVSKY  Peter 94 98 96 288 95 93 89 277 565 1703

CZE 

RUS 

SVK 

2

3

4

32 SIKE  Jozsef 99 94 96 289 91 95 95 281 570 1700
33 SZABO  Tibor 91 96 96 283 92 98 94 284 567 1700
34 TASI  Tamas 95 96 95 286 94 97 86 277 563 1700
69 BERGSTROEM  Niklas 100 98 97 295 97 90 96 283 578 1685
67 ANDERSSON  Emil 99 99 97 295 95 95 92 282 577 1685
68 BERGMAN  Mattias 89 85 88 262 90 91 87 268 530 1685
17 ANGERMANN  Marco 94 95 93 282 90 96 95 281 563 1677

HUN 

SWE 

5

6

18 BUSCH  Jan 94 94 94 282 93 95 93 281 563 1677
24 SCHOENSTEINER  Tobias 94 96 93 283 89 95 84 268 551 1677
11 HOLMBERG  Krister 93 95 93 281 97 96 92 285 566 1655
12 HOLMSTROM  Staffan 92 94 91 277 83 89 96 268 545 1655
13 JETSONEN  Markku 97 88 96 281 87 85 91 263 544 1655

GER 

FIN 8

7



ISSF World Championships Running Target 2008, CZE
Plzeň 18 10 26 10 2008Plzeň, 18.10. ‐ 26.10.2008

Results
10M Running Target ‐ 20+20

Women, 22.10.2008

Series

Rank No Name Nation 1 2 SubTotal 3 4 SubTotal Total KO1 KO2

1 70 AVRAMENKO  Galina UKR  96 97 193 98 91 189 382
2 56 EYDENZON  Julia RUS  93 98 191 93 93 186 377
3 19 FAUST  Daniela GER  91 95 186 94 90 184 370
4 21 NEFF  Elena GER  92 94 186 90 92 182 368 16 17
5 82 ZABOLOTNA Viktoriya UKR 93 94 187 95 86 181 368 16 95 82 ZABOLOTNA  Viktoriya UKR  93 94 187 95 86 181 368 16 9
6 59 IZMALKOVA  Irina RUS  93 93 186 88 92 180 366
7 77 SAMOHINA  Kateryna UKR  95 97 192 89 85 174 366
8 63 STEPANOVA  Olga RUS  90 95 185 91 87 178 363
9 16 ABRAMOVIC  Silke GER  92 95 187 87 84 171 358
10 84 KUTI Orsolya HUN 91 94 185 81 88 169 354
11 14 QVARNSTROM  Micaela FIN  87 88 175 87 87 174 349
12 49 JAMA  Anisa QAT  89 80 169 78 84 162 331
13 50 JAMA  Samsam QAT  93 82 175 71 77 148 323
14 35 KADO  Chizuru JPN  83 71 154 64 72 136 290
15 37 TANABE  Kumiko JPN  50 62 112 68 57 125 237



Grand Prix Plzeň Running Target 2008, CZE
Plzeň 18 10 26 10 2008Plzeň, 18.10. ‐ 26.10.2008

Results
10M Running Target ‐ 20+20
Teams Women, 22.10.2008

Series

Rank No Name Nation 1 2 SubTotal 3 4 SubTotal Total Team

70 AVRAMENKO  Galina 96 97 193 98 91 189 382 1116
82 ZABOLOTNA  Viktoriya 93 94 187 95 86 181 368 1116
77 SAMOHINA  Kateryna 95 97 192 89 85 174 366 1116
56 EYDENZON  Julia 93 98 191 93 93 186 377 1106
59 IZMALKOVA Irina 93 93 186 88 92 180 366 1106RUS2

1 UKR 

59 IZMALKOVA  Irina 93 93 186 88 92 180 366 1106
63 STEPANOVA  Olga 90 95 185 91 87 178 363 1106
19 FAUST  Daniela 91 95 186 94 90 184 370 1096
21 NEFF  Elena 92 94 186 90 92 182 368 1096
16 ABRAMOVIC  Silke 92 95 187 87 84 171 358 1096

RUS 

GER 

2

3



ISSF World Championships Running Target 2008, CZE
Plzeň 18 10 26 10 2008Plzeň, 18.10. ‐ 26.10.2008

Results
10M Running Target ‐ Medal Match

Men, 22.10.2008



ISSF World Championships Running Target 2008, CZE
Plzeň 18 10 26 10 2008Plzeň, 18.10. ‐ 26.10.2008

Results
10M Running Target ‐ Medal Match

Women, 22.10.2008


